Quarterly Prize Draw - £50 Voucher T&Cs:

- 1. The prize draw is promoted, run and managed by Pitman Training Group (PTG)
- 2. Employees or agencies of PTG its group companies or their family members, or anyone else connected with the Prize Draw may not enter the Prize Draw.
- 3. Only one entry per person. Entries on behalf of another person will not be accepted and joint submissions are not allowed.
- 4. One winner will be chosen from a random draw of entries received. The draw will take place quarterly.
- 5. The winner will receive a £50 voucher for a high street retail outlet. Winners can select from Marks and Spencer, Debenhams, Arcadia or Next.
- 6. PTG accepts no responsibility for any costs associated with the prize and not specifically included in the prize.
- 7. Winners will be notified by email and must provide a postal address to claim their prize. If a winner does not respond to PTG within 14 days of being notified by PTG, then the winner's prize will be forfeited and PTG shall be entitled to select another winner in accordance with the process described above (and that winner will have to respond to notification of their win within 14 days or else they will also forfeit their prize). If a winner rejects their prize or the entry is invalid or in breach of these Terms and Conditions, the winner's prize will be forfeited and PTG shall be entitled to select another winner.
- 8. The prize will be sent to the winner by PTG by post.
- 9. The prize is non-exchangeable, non-transferable, and is not redeemable for cash or other prizes.
- 10. Entrants into the Prize Draw shall be deemed to have accepted these Terms and Conditions.
- 11. The name of previous winners can be obtained by sending a stamped addressed envelope to the following address: Pitman Training Group, Pitman House, Audby Lane, Wetherby, West Yorkshire, LS22 7FD
- 12. PTG shall use and take care of any personal information you supply to it as described in its privacy policy, a copy of which can be found on www.pitman-training.com, and in accordance with data protection legislation.
- 13. Promoter: Pitman Training Group, Pitman House, Audby Lane, Wetherby, West Yorkshire, LS22 7FD